
St. Louis Healthcare Coalition

Healthcare Subcommittee Regular Meeting

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 0930 - 1100 Hours

Attendance Report

# First Name Last Name Email Role Join Time Leave Time Duration

1 Scott Austermann SA36369@bjc.org Member 11/10/2021, 9:29:43 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:08 AM 1h 7m

2 Nicholas Blaes EM94363@bjc.org Member 11/10/2021, 9:29:04 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:05 AM 1h 8m

3 Christopher Blank CXB1191@bjc.org Partner 11/10/2021, 9:49:18 AM 11/10/2021, 10:47:12 AM 57m 53s

4 Eric Brandmeyer Member 11/10/2021, 9:48:00 AM 11/10/2021, 10:36:54 AM 48m 54s

5 Jason Campbell jxc9312@BJC.org Member 11/10/2021, 9:25:16 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:19 AM 1h 12m

6 Billy Chambers Partner 11/10/2021, 9:29:55 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:06 AM 1h 7m

7 Dale Chambers dale@stlstarrs.org Partner 11/10/2021, 9:56:06 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:04 AM 40m 58s

8 Rachel Charney rachel.charney@health.slu.edu Member 11/10/2021, 9:28:10 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:02 AM 1h 8m

9 Brenda Chotrow chotbm@mercy.net Member 11/10/2021, 9:30:07 AM 11/10/2021, 10:04:27 AM 34m 19s

10 Kyle Foerst Partner 11/10/2021, 9:26:09 AM 11/10/2021, 10:14:19 AM 48m 9s

11 Murrel French MLF1576@bjc.org Member 11/10/2021, 9:25:47 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:07 AM 1h 11m

12 Tracy Horton Tracy.Horton@stlukes-stl.com Member 11/10/2021, 9:56:07 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:23 AM 41m 16s

13 Shawn Icenhower SI22394@bjc.org Partner 11/10/2021, 9:28:11 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:02 AM 1h 8m

14 Brian Liedtke BL19364@bjc.org Member 11/10/2021, 9:29:07 AM 11/10/2021, 10:31:55 AM 1h 2m

15 Derek McDonald Derek.McDonald@va.gov Member 11/10/2021, 9:30:35 AM 11/10/2021, 9:59:15 AM 28m 39s

16 Cody Minks Cody.Minks@ssmhealth.com Member 11/10/2021, 9:15:52 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:09 AM 1h 21m

17 Dennis Mullen dmmullen@mrhsl.com Member 11/10/2021, 9:29:57 AM 11/10/2021, 9:36:46 AM 6m 48s

18 Dennis Mullen dmmullen@mrhsl.com Member 11/10/2021, 9:38:21 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:29 AM 59m 7s

19 Ryan Nicholls nichollsr@wustl.edu Partner 11/10/2021, 9:27:55 AM 11/10/2021, 10:36:58 AM 1h 9m

20 John O'brien John.Obrien@ssmhealth.com Partner 11/10/2021, 9:31:29 AM 11/10/2021, 9:47:56 AM 16m 26s

21 Samantha Peterson sam@stlstarrs.org Partner 11/10/2021, 9:29:58 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:08 AM 1h 7m

22 Vanessa Poston VP30235@bjc.org Member 11/10/2021, 9:30:25 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:07 AM 1h 6m

23 Susan Pratt spratt@cfass-stl.com Member 11/10/2021, 9:28:32 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:02 AM 1h 8m

24 Robbyn Roth Robbyn.Roth@kindred.com Member 11/10/2021, 9:27:10 AM 11/10/2021, 9:57:10 AM 30m 

25 Robbyn Roth Robbyn.Roth@kindred.com Member 11/10/2021, 9:58:23 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:13 AM 38m 49s

26 Helen Sandkuhl Member 11/10/2021, 9:44:33 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:11 AM 52m 37s

27 Michele Tanton MT19628@bjc.org Member 11/10/2021, 9:27:09 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:05 AM 1h 9m

28 Anna Taylor anna.taylor@wustl.edu Partner 11/10/2021, 9:28:10 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:08 AM 1h 8m

29 Erica Timmer EXT5687@bjc.org Member 11/10/2021, 9:29:23 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:12 AM 1h 7m

30 Phoebe West phoebe.west@health.slu.edu Guest 11/10/2021, 9:31:16 AM 11/10/2021, 10:04:42 AM 33m 26s

31 Brad Zoref brad@stlstarrs.org Partner 11/10/2021, 9:28:36 AM 11/10/2021, 10:37:38 AM 1h 9m


